units, our General Partner has elected to exercise its antidilution right under
our partnership agreement and will purchase an additional 1,477,070 common
units. We will use the net cash proceeds of approximately $226 million, which
included a contribution from our general partner of $2.2 million to maintain its
one percent contribution requirement, to redeem a portion of our Series B
preference units and to reduce indebtedness under our revolving credit facility.
For purposes of this proforma presentation, we have assumed that any
underwriters' over-allotment is not exercised.

   1

   EL PASO ENERGY PARTNERS, L.P.
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED AND COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
   AS OF JUNE 30, 2001
   (IN THOUSANDS)

Pro Forma
Acquisition
Adjustments

El Paso
Energy

Deepwater ---
-------------
------------
Pro Forma
Partners,

L.P.
Holdings,
L.L.C.

Deepwater
Chaco

Financing
Combined
Historical

Historical(A)
Holdings,

L.L.C. Plant
Adjustments(G)
Pro Forma ---
----------- -
-------------
-- ----------
------ ------
- -----------
--- ---------

- ASSETS
Current

assets Cash
and cash

equivalents $
32,385 $ 749
$ 30,000 (B)
$ 77,000 (E)
$ 225,666 $

33,134
(30,000)(B)
(77,000)(E)
(225,666)
110,000 (C)
121,500 (F)
(110,000)(C)
(121,500)(F)

Accounts
receivable,
net 30,526
8,204 38,730
Other current
assets 10,752
2 10,754 ----
---------- --
----------- -
-------------
-------- ----
------ ------
---- Total
current

assets 73,663
8,955 -- -- -

- 82,618
Property,
plant and
equipment,
net 798,026

156,969
14,739(D)
77,000(E)
1,046,734
Intangible
assets

121,500(F)

121,500
Investments

in
unconsolidated
affiliates

73,796 30,000
(B) 37,536
(66,260)(D)

Other
noncurrent

assets 32,699
2,388 35,087
-------------
- -----------
-- ----------
---- --------
- ----------
----------

Total assets
$ 978,184 $
168,312 $
(21,521)

$198,500 $ --
$1,323,475

==============
=============
==============

=========
==========
==========
LIABILITIES
AND PARTNERS'

CAPITAL
Current

liabilities
Accounts
payable $
10,590 $

6,791 $ -- $
-- $ -- $

17,381 Other
current

liabilities
11,206 --

11,206 ------
-------- ----
--------- ---
----------- -
-------- ----
------ ------
---- Total
current

liabilities
21,796 6,791

-- -- --
28,587

Revolving
credit
facility
60,000
110,000

30,000 (B)
77,000(E)
(175,666)